
 EC-23/CONST.13 

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

   R/W SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

 U-2707  

PROPOSED DITCH LINES.

EROSION CONTROL IN ALL

INSTALL MATTING FOR 

S
E

E
 

S
H

E
E

T
 
4

M
A
T

C
H
 

L
IN

E
 
-

Y
-
 

S
T

A
 
19

+
5
0

BST

2
0
’    G

R

S
O
IL

B
S

T

BST

32

31

S

SOIL

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

10
’    G

R

22

21

20

BST

1SMTLBUS

19

18

LT

LT

48" CONC

MTLBUS

S
R
 
3
10

4
 
 
 
 

C
L
E

M
E

N
T
IN

E
 

D
R
 
 
 
 

B
S

T

S

LT

SR 2999    HAMPTON RD    24’ BST

NCMAPge
ne
ra
te

d 
by

Th
is 

ce
ll 
is

30" C&
G

30
" 
C

&
G

BST PARKING

BST PARKING
BST PARKING

NATURAL A
REANATURAL AREA

15
" 

R
C

P

15" RCP

DI
DI

DI

LT

LT

LT

LT

g

g

g

g

g

B B

BB

B

B

B

B

B

B

F

B

B

B

6
0
.0

0
’

80.0
0’

60.00’
B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B
.0

4

.0
5

.0
5

.0
4

.0
3

.0
3

.0
2

.0
2 .0
1 .0

1

.0
0

.0
5

.0
6

.0
7

.0
8

.0
9

.0
4

.0
5

+
3
1.
2
5

+
5
6
.2

5
8

+
19
.1
8

+
4
4
.1
8 +

0
0
.0

0

+
2
5
.0

0

-Y-

SE = 0.04SE = 0.04

-
Y
3
-

-Y-

2
0

2
5

PI Sta 20+52.02

= 13° 30’ 00.2" (LT)

D = 6° 01’ 52.1"

L = 223.84’

T = 112.44’

R = 950.00’

S 24° 
19’ 40.1

" E

N
 
6
0
° 
4
9
’ 
10
.9
" 
E

PI Sta 24+77.65

= 18° 15’ 54.9" (RT)

D = 6° 01’ 52.1"

L = 302.85’

T = 152.72’

R = 950.00’

POC Sta. 25+02.69 -Y-

POT 12+90.56 -Y3-

PT Sta.  21+63.42

PC Sta.  23+24.93

PT Sta.  26+27.78

 = 75°33’54.76"

POT Sta.  10+00.00 -Y3-

POC Sta. 20+04.54 -Y- =

G
R

A
U
 
3
5
0

D

 

 

D

POC Sta. 25+30.00 -Y-

END CONSTRUCTION

END RESURFACING

POT Sta. 12+60.00 -Y3-

END CONSTRUCTION

18" CONC.

OTCB

24" 
CONC.

2GI

2GI

RETAIN

Fl
at
te
r

4:
1 o
r

Slope
Ditch
Front 

Natural 

Ground
D

2:1

DETAIL13A

( Not to Scale)

Min. D = 1.5 Ft.

CUT DITCH

Fl
at
te
r

4:
1 o
r

Slope
Ditch
Front 

Natural 

Ground
D

2:1

DETAIL13B

( Not to Scale)

Min. D = 1.0 Ft.

CUT DITCH

42

43

44

REMOVE

SEE DETAIL 13B

CUT DITCH

SPECIAL GRADE

C
U

T
 
D
IT

C
H

S
P
E
C
IA

L
 
G

R
A

D
E

SEE DETAIL 13A

CUT DITCH

SPECIAL GRADE

-
Y
-
 
S

T
A
. 
18

+
0
0
 

T
O
 

S
T

A
. 
10

+
9
0
 

R
T

-
Y
-
 
S

T
A
. 
14

+
0
0
 

T
O
 
-

Y
2
-
 
S

T
A
. 
2
0

+
5
0
 

R
T

DRAINS AS NECESSARY

RETAIN AND ADJUST ROOF

MAINTAIN EXISTING DITCH

O
N
 

S
H

E
E
T
 
13

S
E
E
 
D

E
T
A
IL
 
13

A

-Y- STA. 20+50 RT TO -Y- STA. 21+50 RT

-Y- STA. 18+00 RT TO -Y- STA. 20+50 RT

11

32

33

C

C

C

F

F C

F

C

F

F

C

F

C

F

C

R
E

V
IS
IO

N
S

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C

C

C

N
A

D
 
8
3
/
9
5

N
C
 

G
R
I
D


